VAS571 — LYNX 17" BURNISHER 240/220V RANGE VA571 — LYNX 17" BURNISHER 240/220V RANGE

ITEN PART No. oTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART No. oTY. DESCRPTION

1 C1881 BOOY WMOULDING ag MEW z MB x 14 0/0 PLAN WASHER
2 C1726 TOP MOTOR QOVER 60  SRI3G66 z WAVEY WASHER - PLW4

3 cC1ae7 FRONT DUST BAG COVER &1 MBWaH -4 MB SHAKEPROOF WASHER

4 C1456 DUST BAG a2 MENSR 4 M& NUT — BINX

5 SEE TAHLE MOTCR ASSY. a3  5AI8dZ 1 SCRIVET

-} C1721 BACK BRACKET a4 C1724 1 MOTOR PULLEY m85 U8

7 NEX7DSC SOCKET SCREW MBx70mm a5  sRIEIsE 1 3ACMFO RUN CAFACITCR

a C14D1 MDOLNTING BLOSK 16  SRI522A 1 125MFD START CAPACITOR

g C1395 SELECTCR PIiVOT 97  SBINSB 1 2CR4-2%8 START RELAY

¢ C1787/A WELDED FRAME a8  M3X18sP 2 M3X18 POZIPAN HEAD SCREW

11 sEssDn
12 5BI5833

13 SEMDI/NT
14 BEIXID5/A
15  NEX1Z55C
18 1—4X3—4W

CIRCUIT BREAKER 12AMP-
CABLE CLAND N1B

WHEEL B20Q REINFORCED-BLACK
SPRING CAF 1/2%

SUCKET CAP SCREW MG x 123mm
1/4% |/D x 3/4" U/D WASHER

17  Az064 MDTOR PILLAR STUD

18 AN8E0 SPRING 4D x BO

18 Al8es SPRING RETAINER

20 c13e1 HOSE CUP

21 SBIa136/F STRETCH HOSE

2]  cHAGEA HOSE END 32mm — BLACK

23  AYPIO36
24  CAOD4/C

480mm x 75mm DRIVE PLLLEY ASSY
DIFFLISER FLCOR SEAL

d e a e A p R AN a e a]aph s PENNEANNO) = = & 8 s = s s s a s s S NFNF - 8 oma a N s

26 B1163 PAD RETAINER

z5  Al842 POLYETHYLENE WASHER

27  cAkAE1E DRIVE BELT 350 JE

ZB AXIEZ PULLEY SPACER

29 56137684 /BL HANGLE END GAF — BLASK

3D c1398 DRIVE BELT GUARD

3 NENSB MB NUT — BINX

32 NBW MB PLAIN WASHER

33 A2132 IPRING #14 x 15

34  A269 FOLDED WASHER

35  A068 MOTZR STUD

38 A1378 PLAN WASHER $30x#0xL5

47 N6X2DGSK MB x 20 SCREW — POZIDRIVE ¢"SUINK HEAD
3B NBW ME PLAIN WASHER

Ja AYDIO18 17" DRIVE PLATE ASS5Y

40 NOBX1DsPF M8 x 10 SCREW — POZIPAN

4 8= SKIRT ASSEMELY

41  NEXZDRPTT MB x 20 SCREW — TAPTME

43 N2OWSP M20 SPRING WASHER

44  NZOMH M10 HALF NUT

45 B11B4 RETAINER NUT

4§  AlERZ REINFORONE RING

47 N4wm M4 PLAIN WASHER HRASS

48 B1367/8BL SWIVEL END NNER — BLACK

49 N3WSF N3 SPRING WASHER

53 N4X105PE N4X1D POZPAN HEAD SCREW HBRASS
5  A1B=a SPRING 17 x 25

53 N12w N12 PLAIN WASHER

53 C1703 CAPADITOR NOLNTING BRACKET

54 A1944 FIXNG WASHER — p1dmen

55  A18%0 SPRING @17 x 25

58 Alg45 ANCHOR PN (15mm) PLASTIS

az SHIGI7A HXOK STRIF

58 SHI&IZ7 LCOP STRIP

MCDEL DESCRPTON HANILE ASSY MOTOR ASSY
VAST1 240V /50HZ/1150W AYH1203 AYMZ185
VAS571021 A 290N /50HZ/1150W AYH1283 AYM2185
VAB71022A 2I0V/BOHZ/1180W VOE  AYH1294 AYM21B8
VAB71FULTON  220V/BDHZ/1150W AYH1Z83 AYM21B8

M.TONKS D8/04/03% 09:09 PL321-3 WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE PART No. AND PART DESCRIPTION




